Texas City Bay

Texas City, TX

Demographic Summary Report
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Current Year Demographics
Current Population

Total Daytime Population
Workplace Population

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Total Households

Median Home Value

College (4+)

Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)
% of Households with Children

2029 Demographic Projections
Projected Population

Projected Annual Growth Rate
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)

3-Mile Radius Section Detail
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', 14% = $150K- $200K
44%
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32% = $50K and below

Household Income
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Home Value

3-Mile Radius 5-Mile Radius
45,176 69,400
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11,997 17,591
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Daytime Population
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10-Min Drive
69,196
66,005
18,842
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$62,987
26,535
$209,145
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= White
46% ™ Black
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= Other

Hispanic Origin: 32.%
Race



